Client Reference: 17512 Report Date: 23-SEP-2025
Borrower Name: Tammy Lowe Report Number: 1282705057
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SUBJECT PROPERTY: OWNER OF RECORD:

17872 N MOUNT MORIAH RD

MARSHALL, IL, 62441 LOWE JAMIE
L3 ETRITIN ($140,000 CONFIDEMCE 5CORE m

$113,000 to $167,000 81 0.19

SUBJECT PROPERTY INFORMATION

APN: 13-10-07-00-400-002 YEAR BUILT: 1964 POOL: N
LIVING SF: 1,196 BEDROOMS: FIREPLACE: 0
LOT SF: 217,800 BATHROOMS: 1.00 GARAGE: 1
ASS'D VALUE: TOTAL: $32,639 COUNTY: CLARK STORIES: 1
ASS'D VALUE: IMPROVEMENTS: $21,227 LAND USE: SFR A/C:
ASS'D VALUE: LAND: $11,412 CENSUS TRACT: 060100 VIEW:
SALE DATE SALE PRICE LOAN AMOUNT SELLER BUYER
ADDRESS DIST (MI) ~ SALE PRICE SALE DATE LIVING SF LOT SF BED BATH YRBUILT
1 1313 LYNWOOD PL 7.16 $112,500 25-AUG-2025 1,232 8,712 3 1.00 1978
2 1206 BEECH ST 6.84 $98,000 22-AUG-2025 1,284 8,712 3 1.00 1953
3 14774 N COOPER CHAPEL RD 3.14 $135,000 23-JUL-2025 1,080 653,400 2 1.00 1960
4 1307 BEECH ST 6.76 $170,000 22-JUL-2025 1,504 8,831 3 2.00 1974
5 515N3RDST 7.45 $129,000 15-JUL-2025 1,494 8,712 3 2.00 1920
6 1003 POPLAR ST 6.94 $100,000 27-JUN-2025 1,276 8,500 2 1.00 1957
Detailed property information is provided on the next page.
n 1313 LYNWOOD PL OWNER: SHELLCO LLC DISTANCE (MI): 7.16
SALE PRICE: $112,500 APN: 08-08-13-06-103-023 YR BUILT: 1978 POOL: N
SALE DATE: 25-AUG-2025 LIVING SF: 1,232 BED: 3 FP: 0
PRIOR SALE PRICE:  $77,000 LOT SF: 8,712 BATH: 1.00 GARAGE: 1
PRIOR SALE DATE:  01-AUG-2006 ASS'D TOTAL:  $37,432 COUNTY: CLARK STORIES: 1
ASS'D IMPROV:  $34,035 LAND USE:  SFR A/C:
ASS'D LAND: $3,397 CENSUS: 060200 VIEW:
E 1206 BEECH ST OWNER: WILSON SHERRY DISTANCE (MI): 6.84
SALE PRICE: $98,000 APN: 08-08-13-15-403-022 YR BUILT: 1953 POOL: N
SALE DATE: 22-AUG-2025 LIVING SF: 1,284 BED: 3 FP: 0
PRIOR SALE PRICE: LOT SF: 8,712 BATH: 1.00 GARAGE: 1
PRIOR SALE DATE: ASS'D TOTAL: $30,991 COUNTY: CLARK STORIES: 1
ASS'D IMPROV:  $26,479 LAND USE: SFR A/C:
ASS'D LAND: $4,512 CENSUS: 060200 VIEW:




H 14774 N COOPER CHAPEL RD OWNER: DISTANCE (Ml): 3.14

SALE PRICE: $135,000 APN: YR BUILT: 1960 POOL:
SALE DATE: 23-JUL-2025 LIVING SF: 1,080 BED: 2 FP:
PRIOR SALE PRICE: LOT SF: 653,400 BATH: 1.00 GARAGE:
PRIOR SALE DATE: ASS'D TOTAL: COUNTY: CLARK STORIES:
ASS'D IMPROV: LAND USE:  SFR A/C:
ASS'D LAND: CENSUS: 060100 VIEW:
1307 BEECH ST OWNER: LINDLEY DAVID DISTANCE (MI): 6.76
SALE PRICE: $170,000 APN: 08-08-13-16-401-002 YR BUILT: 1974 POOL: N
SALE DATE: 22-JUL-2025 LIVING SF: 1,504 BED: 3 FP: 0
PRIOR SALE PRICE:  $29,600 LOT SF: 8,831 BATH: 2.00 GARAGE: 1
PRIOR SALE DATE:  03-MAY-2004 ASS'D TOTAL: $37,361 COUNTY: CLARK STORIES: 1
ASS'D IMPROV:  $32,950 LAND USE:  SFR A/C:
ASS'D LAND: $4,411 CENSUS: 060200 VIEW:
|E| 515N 3RD ST OWNER: MACKE-STRATING AYDEN DISTANCE (Ml): 7.45
SALE PRICE: $129,000 APN: 08-08-13-17-301-004 YR BUILT: 1920 POOL: N
SALE DATE: 15-JUL-2025 LIVING SF: 1,494 BED: 3 FP: 0
PRIOR SALE PRICE:  $25,900 LOT SF: 8,712 BATH: 2.00 GARAGE: 1
PRIOR SALE DATE:  22-JUL-2003 ASS'D TOTAL: $31,950 COUNTY: CLARK STORIES: 2
ASS'D IMPROV:  $27,522 LAND USE:  SFR A/C:
ASS'D LAND: $4,428 CENSUS: 060200 VIEW:
|E| 1003 POPLAR ST OWNER: SHIFLETT MARGARET A DISTANCE (Ml): 6.94
SALE PRICE: $100,000 APN: 08-08-24-11-201-011 YR BUILT: 1957 POOL: N
SALE DATE: 27-JUN-2025 LIVING SF: 1,276 BED: 2 FP: 0
PRIOR SALE PRICE:  $79,000 LOT SF: 8,500 BATH: 1.00 GARAGE: 1
PRIOR SALE DATE:  06-NOV-2015 ASS'D TOTAL: $30,009 COUNTY: CLARK STORIES: 1
ASS'D IMPROV:  $25,700 LAND USE:  SFR A/C:
ASS'D LAND: $4,309 CENSUS: 060200 VIEW:

MNeighborhood Price Range
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Property Value (Dollars)

The price range of single family residences in the subject property's neighborhood is from
a low of $50,000 to a high of $907,000, with a median price of $222,000. The subject
property is valued at $140,000 and is ranked at the 8 percentile, meaning that 8% of the
single family residences in the subject's neighborhood are valued less than the subject
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